
HARMONIE DE LACHI NE 

Summary 
Description 

Federal tax 
Part I 
Total federal tax 

Net balance 

Result of this assessment 

Total balance for this tax year-end 

Notice details 
Business number 

Tax year-end 

Date issued 

$ Reported CR 

0.00 

Explanation of changes and other important information 

Page 3 of 4 

0001804 

89337 2250 RC0001 

Oct 3 1, 2022 

Jun 12, 2023 

$ Assessed CR 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Did you know you may be required to file your T2 return electronically? For information on this requirement 
and on electronic filing in general, go to canada.ca/t2-return and select "Corporation income tax return ," and 
then "Completing your corporation income tax (T2) return." 
We changed your net income or loss for tax purposes to match the amount calculated. 
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